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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка blue
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
HAURUSIK Kanstantsin BLR  4  3  4  V  0  V 0.333 -6 21 4
МАНИН Лев МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
RYZHANKOU Danila BLR  1  V  2  4  V  1 0.333 -9 18 5
ARLOU Stsiapan BLR  1  3  1  V  V  0 0.333 -10 15 6
ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС  3  V  3  3  1  2 0.167 -8 17 7
KISEL Siarhei BLR  1  4  4  V  V  V 0.500 6 24 3

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка yellow
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

KRYVARUCHKA Viachaslau BLR  V  V  1  0  1  2 0.333 -10 14 5
KIRKORAU Yahor BLR  3  4  0  3  2  1 0.000 -17 13 7
RUSALENKA Yaraslau BLR  1  V  1  2  3  1 0.167 -16 13 6
KOVAL Stsiapan BLR  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 13 25 2
КУКЛИН Никита СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  2 0.667 7 26 3
НОВИКОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  1  4  0 0.500 -1 20 4
ИБРАГИМОВ Камиль МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка green
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

HRUSHAVETS Raman BLR  V  V  0  0  V  4 0.500 0 19 5
STRALKOUSKI Stsiapan BLR  1  V  2  1  V  4 0.333 -8 18 6
CHOUZHYK Siarhei BLR  0  2  1  0  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.667 14 28 2
НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  1  3  4 0.500 7 23 3
МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ  3  4  V  V  V  4 0.500 3 26 4
ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 30 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка red
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУПРИЯНОВ Руслан BLR  V  V  0  0  2  3 0.333 -10 15 5
YADAHALVIS Uladzimir BLR  4  V  2  0  2  2 0.167 -13 15 6
VASSAR Svitaslau BLR  1  3  4  3  0  2 0.000 -17 13 7
ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 2
ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 3
ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  V  V  V  2  3  3 0.500 1 23 4

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

KOVAL Uladzislau BLR  A  A  A  A  A DNF
LOBUR Aliaksey BLR  X  4  V  1  2 0.250 -7 12 4
KAZHANEUSKI Yugeni BLR  X  V  1  2  2 0.250 -9 10 5
ПОЗДНЯКОВ Владислав МОС  X  4  V  V  2 0.500 3 16 2
КОСТИН Артем МОС  X  V  V  2  0 0.500 -1 12 3
ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

BILINOVICH Siarhei BLR  2  1  2  1  3 0.000 -16 9 6
ABUSHENKA Kiryl BLR  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 21 2
TERESHKO Savely BLR  V  1  2  V  1 0.400 -6 14 5
ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 23 1
КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ  V  3  4  2  V 0.400 2 19 4
КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ  V  V  V  4  1 0.600 5 20 3

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

PRAKHARENKA Raman BLR  2  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
AUSIANKIN Andrey BLR  V  V  4  3  1 0.400 -2 18 5
HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR  V  3  3  V  3 0.400 0 19 4
МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 2
ТРУШАКОВ Александр СПБ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 12 24 1
ШИРШОВ Василий МОС  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 3 17 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ИБРАГИМОВ Камиль МОС 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
2 ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
3 ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
4 ДАДАЕВ Алексей НОВ 1.000 9 30 квалифицированных
5 ДАНИЛЕНКО Дмитрий МОС 0.833 15 29 квалифицированных
6 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 0.833 13 25 квалифицированных
7 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
8 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных
9 МАНИН Лев МОС 0.833 11 29 квалифицированных

10 ТРУШАКОВ Александр СПБ 0.800 12 24 квалифицированных
11 МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
12 ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС 0.800 8 23 квалифицированных
13 ABUSHENKA Kiryl BLR 0.800 7 21 квалифицированных
14 ПЕТРОВСКИЙ Олег МОС 0.667 14 28 квалифицированных
15 КУКЛИН Никита СПБ 0.667 7 26 квалифицированных
16 КОСТЕНКО Анатолий НОВ 0.600 5 20 квалифицированных
17 ШИРШОВ Василий МОС 0.600 3 17 квалифицированных
18 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 0.500 7 23 квалифицированных
19 KISEL Siarhei BLR 0.500 6 24 квалифицированных
20 МАКАРОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.500 3 26 квалифицированных
21 ПОЗДНЯКОВ Владислав МОС 0.500 3 16 квалифицированных
22 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 0.500 1 23 квалифицированных
23 HRUSHAVETS Raman BLR 0.500 0 19 квалифицированных
24 НОВИКОВ Егор МОС 0.500 -1 20 квалифицированных
25 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0.500 -1 12 квалифицированных
26 КУЧЕРСКОЙ Илья СПБ 0.400 2 19 квалифицированных
27 HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR 0.400 0 19 квалифицированных
28 AUSIANKIN Andrey BLR 0.400 -2 18 квалифицированных
29 TERESHKO Savely BLR 0.400 -6 14 квалифицированных
30 HAURUSIK Kanstantsin BLR 0.333 -6 21 квалифицированных
31 STRALKOUSKI Stsiapan BLR 0.333 -8 18 квалифицированных
32 RYZHANKOU Danila BLR 0.333 -9 18 квалифицированных
33 ARLOU Stsiapan BLR 0.333 -10 15 квалифицированных
33 КУПРИЯНОВ Руслан BLR 0.333 -10 15 квалифицированных
35 KRYVARUCHKA Viachaslau BLR 0.333 -10 14 квалифицированных
36 LOBUR Aliaksey BLR 0.250 -7 12 квалифицированных
37 KAZHANEUSKI Yugeni BLR 0.250 -9 10 квалифицированных
38 ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС 0.167 -8 17 квалифицированных
39 YADAHALVIS Uladzimir BLR 0.167 -13 15 квалифицированных
40 RUSALENKA Yaraslau BLR 0.167 -16 13 квалифицированных
41 BILINOVICH Siarhei BLR 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
42 KIRKORAU Yahor BLR 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
42 VASSAR Svitaslau BLR 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
44 PRAKHARENKA Raman BLR 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
45 CHOUZHYK Siarhei BLR 0.000 -25 5 выбывший

KOVAL Uladzislau BLR dnf DNF
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